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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

TEDGUM
BENDIX
PROFIT

JP GROUP
OCAP
AUTOMEGA
FARE SA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
ACEMARK
TOPRAN
CORTECO
CORTECO
STELLOX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
RUVILLE
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO
UNIGOM
MAXGEAR
3RG

CAUTEX
BIRTH

GSP

GSP
HUTCHINSON
TALOSA
MEYLE
MEYLE

BOGE

SASIC

BORG & BECK

e not found or type unknown
N\

090538582
90538582
05682519
5682519
90538582

OEM Cross Reference

00504625
048260B
10150277
1217904800
1225373
130123810
14492
14547
14547
1491798
187134
205857
21652322
21652322
2517045SX
2537501
2537501
28003
28003
335310
36143
36759
396548
400119
40456
480502
50157
513371
513371
594299
6106903
6145680006
6145680006
88266A
9002473
BEM3350
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